

ITEM NO.801
(MENTIONING)

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 819/2024 IN W.P.(C) NO. 295/2022

SUBHAN

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

GANGA SINGH CHURAMANI & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 29-07-2025 This petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K. VINOD CHANDRAN

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Pradeep Kumar Yadav, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Sanjeev Malhotra, AOR

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Ruchira Goel, AOR

UPON BEING MENTIONED, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 12th August, 2025.

(POOJA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANJU KAPOOR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR